Product data sheet
29.03.2023
•
•
•
•
Label. VDE single-ended ring spanners size 10mm
Description. Chrome Alloy Steel, chrome plated
VDE insulated up to 1000 V
DIN EN 60900
IEC 900 certified up to AC/1000V
Advantages.
DIN EN 60900
Technical Drawing.
Technical Attributes.
a 13 mm
Breite mm (b) 19,6 mm
Height mm (h) 11 mm
Logistics data.
Length (IFS) 142
Width (IFS) 17
Height (IFS) 11
VDE single-ended ring spanners
12161 VDE
Art.No. 44190010
GTIN 4018754254026
Model 12161 VDE-10
1
Product data sheet
29.03.2023
Size [mm] 10 mm
Size 1 [mm] 10 mm
Length (packed, mm) 143
Width (packed, mm) 18
Höhe (verpackt, mm) 15
Code 44190010
Weight 48 g
Weight (gross, kg) 0,050
Weight PAP (kg) 0,000
Weight PVC (kg) 0,000
GTIN 4018754254026
Numbers of content units
per order units
1
Country of origin GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
44190010 12161 VDE-10 VDE single-ended ring spanners size 10mm 4018754254026
44190013 12161 VDE-13 VDE single-ended ring spanners size 13mm 4018754254033
44190014 12161 VDE-14 VDE single-ended ring spanners size 14mm 4018754254040
44190017 12161 VDE-17 VDE single-ended ring spanners size 17mm 4018754254057
44190019 12161 VDE-19 VDE single-ended ring spanners size 19mm 4018754254064
44190022 12161 VDE-22 VDE single-ended ring spanners size 22mm 4018754254071
GTIN-Code.
STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0 · Fax: +49 202 4791-200
info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.de · Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
2